
 Board of Education - Adopted - 7-11-13 

 
 

SCHOOL BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE - 2014 

Day Date Time Type Location 

Thursday January 9 7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting DEC - Community Room 

Thursday January 23 7:00 p.m. Study Session DEC - Teaching & Learning Center 

Thursday February 13 7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting DEC - Community Room 

Thursday February 27 6:00 p.m. Finance Committee DEC - Board Room 

  7:00 p.m. Study Session DEC - Teaching & Learning Center 

Thursday March 6 (1st
 Thursday) 7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting DEC - Community Room 

Thursday March 27 5:45 p.m. Dinner Session DEC - Board Room 

  7:00 p.m. Study Session DEC - Teaching & Learning Center 

Thursday April 10 7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting DEC - Community Room 

Thursday April 24 6:00 p.m. Personnel Committee DEC - Board Room 

  7:00 p.m. Study Session DEC - Teaching & Learning Center 

Thursday May 8 7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting DEC - Community Room 

Thursday May 22 5:45 p.m. Dinner Session DEC - Board Room 

  7:00 p.m. Study Session DEC - Teaching & Learning Center 

Thursday June 12 7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting DEC - Community Room 

Thursday June 26 7:00 p.m. Study Session DEC - Teaching & Learning Center 

Thursday July 10 8:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m. Planning Retreat TBD   

  4:00 p.m. Regular Meeting DEC - Community Room 

Thursday August 14 7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting DEC - Community Room 

Thursday August 28 7:00 p.m. Study Session DEC - Teaching & Learning Center 

Thursday September 11 7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting DEC - Community Room 

Thursday September 25 6:00 p.m. Facilities Committee DEC - Board Room 

  7:00 p.m. Study Session DEC - Teaching & Learning Center 

Thursday October 9 7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting DEC - Community Room 

Thursday October 23 6:00 p.m. Finance Committee DEC - Board Room 

  7:00 p.m. Study Session DEC - Teaching & Learning Center 

Thursday November 13 7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting DEC - Community Room 

Thursday December 11 5:45 p.m. Dinner Session DEC - Board Room 

  7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting DEC - Community Room 

 

Additional meetings will be scheduled as needed.   
The District Education Center (DEC) is located at:  1520 Mahtomedi Avenue, Mahtomedi, MN  55115 


